
 2024 MEMBERSHIP ROSTER
LAST FIRST SPOUSE ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE BIRTHDAY EMAIL

Member Allison Heidi Don 11580 Green Ln Oak Glen CA 92399 909-583-3169 31-Dec periwoods@aol.com

Member Andrews Lorri Steve 8403 147th St Ct E Puyallup WA 98375 253-209-9282 12-Mar andrewslorri@comcast.net

Friend Banton Terry 9490 SW 62nd Drive Portland OR 97219 503-803-6571 22-Jan terrybanton@aol.com

Friend Barsanti Linda 190 S Cherry Ln Rio Dell CA 95562 barsfour@suddenlink.net

Member Bayness Monica Steve 10042 Silverdale Way NW Silverdale WA 98383 360-551-1156 22-Nov mbayness@gmail.com

Friend Bleich Emma Keith 144 NW Lange St Dallas OR 97338 503-917-8078 3-May emmableich@q.com

Friend Bowers Sue George 2401 N W 121st St Oklahoma City OK 405-412-8016 5-Feb paintinsantas@yahoo.com

Member Brady Barbara 502  43rd Ave SE  #11B Puyallup WA 98374 208-301-4540 6-Feb barb.brady2324@gmail.com

Friend Cutler Dawn 27709 NE 35th St. Redmond WA 98177 425-445-6689 24-Jun dacu37@gmail.com

Member Dibley Teresa 4970 SW Running Deer Way Port Orchard WA 98367 253-514-5746 27-Aug czypainter@aol.com

Dolhar Roberta 5205 S Prospect St Tacoma WA 98409 253-312-1816 2-Sep berta5205@yahoo.com

Friend Duprey Rochelle 4883 Pimlico Drive Tallahassee FL 32309 850-524-4036 25-Apr rkduprey@aol.com

Member Falk Kim Matt 830 NW Elford Drive Seattle WA 98177 425-248-7593 31-May kim.falk@comcast.net

Member Friant Rita Butch 1919  138th Street Ct E Tacoma WA 98445 253-365-4627 31-Jan rfriant@comcast.net

Member Gill Debbie 7010 NW Skyline Blvd Portland OR 97229 503-292-2722 29-Jun cashel4343@gmail.com

Member Gullings Mert Cliff 4326 57th Street Ct. E Tacoma WA 98443 253-922-7793 8-Jan mertg@comcast.net

Member Hancock Claudia 16400 S Thayer Road Oregon City OR 97045 503-557-1624 6-Nov claudia.artist.2011@gmail.com

Friend Hughes Nancy 415 SE 177th Ave  #206 Vancouver WA 98683 805-284-8734 15-Jun rwhughes2@comcast.net

Friend Korst Marybeth 22387 Nordkyn Ln NW Poulsbo WA 98370 360-697-2912 14-Jan marybethkorst@yahoo.com

Member Magarrell Georgia Roger 2485 SW Giese Loop Gresham OR 97080 503-975-9447 31-Mar georrog@aol.com

Member Mathews Debbie 10311 Cadena Ct Spring TX 77379 425-681-8575 12-Nov dbmathews@att.net
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Member McBride Cyndy 2114  140th St East Tacoma WA 98445 253-380-1662 8-Jan ibacrafter@yahoo.com

Friend McDaniel Camille 5702 NE Prescott St #24 Portland OR 97218 503-869-3270 5-Mar camillepdx@yahoo.com

Member Meadows Sheri Bob 2626 Lodgepole Dr SE Port Orchard WA 98366 360-871-3699 8-Apr sameadows@wavecable.com

Member Palmer Vicki Rick 1655 Higgins Rd SE Port Orchard WA 98366 564-205-1803 25-Sep vicpaint1@gmail.com

Member Pearson Barbara 3915 Rama Dr E Port Orchard WA 98366 2533805632 2-Oct pearsontac@gmail.com

Member Peterson Patti Mike 3230 Balsam Blvd SE Port Orchard WA 98366 360-895-0174 18-Nov pjpatti03@wavecable.com

Member Plank Karen Johnny 13928 Hillcrest St NW Poulsbo WA 98370 360-697-1303 24-Sep valleysewing@aol.com

Member Sevela Janie 16948 126th Place SE Renton WA 98058 206-841-3598 4-Mar designsbyjanie@gmail.com

Friend Smith Cheryl 325  160th Place SE Bothell WA 98012 206-795-2076 20-Apr cksmith58@gmail.com

Friend Smith Jane 650 W Summer Breeze Lane Sequim WA 98382 602-316-7868 30-Jan smithmjgw@gmail.com

Friend Sorenson Steve 6903 Sunny Drive Juneau AK 99801

Member Stalker Pam 31218 Webster Rd East Eatonville WA 98326 253-229-4099 19-Aug pamtoledit@comcast.net

Friend Trani Bobi 4401 Riverside Dr.  E-1 Juneau AK 99801 907-209-2322 1-Feb btrani2322@gmail.com

Friend Treiber Susan 3028  206th St. SW Lynnwood WA 98036 206-790-1133 2-Sep ms_treiber@hotmail.com

Friend Veloz Marie 1211 Oddstad Blvd. Pacifica CA 94044 415-370-1328 11-Dec mvchip1211@sbcglobal.net

Member Walch Nancy 11685 Remington Lane Silverdale WA 98366 415-370-1328 10-Sep paintingforgadot@gmail.com

Member Ward LuAnn 605  7th St NW Puyallup WA 98371 253-387-9091 22-Oct brush2hand@aol.com

Member Welch Nancy Michael 9301 44th Ave SW Seattle WA 98136 360-359-1797 3-Nov americat1@comcast.net

Member Whitwell Chris 2721 East Mason Lake Dr E Grapeview WA 98546 206-937-9611 29-Feb floweraholic2@gmail.com

Member Wyrich Helen Ray 7907 142nd St Ct NW Gig Harbor WA 98329 253-303-9404 21-Mar wyrichhelen@hotmail.com
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